NOmme seeriajooksu VII etapp 10 000m

Naised 10 000 m

1.Kristina Dolmatova

2.Katrin Kekkonen
3.Kerti Einstein
4.1rmeli Jaanson
5.Maris Tamm
6.Roza Brétkina
7.Galina Bernat

Mehed 10 000 m
1.Taivo Pl
2.Pavel Loskutov
3.Sander Jurs
4.1ljaNikolgev
5.Jaanus Pedak
6.Alari Pollu
7.Mart Einasto
8.Aare Kutsar
9.Argo Veerbaum
10.Kristo Vaino
11.Margus Rein
12.Sulev Marja
13.Villu Zirnask
14.Toomas Klasen
15.Alec Nyiri
16.Margus Gering
17.Taavi Tubilis
18.Urmas Poldre

Toomas Klasen
Sportkeskus.ee

15.08.2009 Hiiu staadion

TIn. Kalev

SK Pirita
Sportkeskus.ee
SK Pirita
Sportkeskus.ee
TIn. Kalev
TIn. Kalev

Sportkeskus.ee
Tartu U.ASK
Tartu Kalev
SK Pirita
West Sport

Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee
TIn. Kalev

JK Hermes
Sportkeskus.ee
Stamina
Sportkeskus.ee
JK Sarma
Sportkeskus.ee
SK Pirita
West Sport

8.01.90

11.10.91
04.12.86
30.08.72
29.12.84
28.04.90
05.09.58

04.06.81
02.12.69
29.08.85
03.07.81
01.04.66
13.05.82
27.07.69
18.01.80
19.11.89
20.01.76
13.08.52
26.01.58
5.06.66
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

39.34.0
41.03.7
41.18.0
41.22.2
41.43.7
42.06.3
42.08.5

29.53.4
31.46.7
33.10.9
33.24.5
35.18.7
36.20.8
37.51.2
38..25.6
38.37.6
39.16.9
39.52.7
42.03.7
44.13.1



